R 041815Z MAY 12
FM USMCEB
TO JAFPUB
RAYASAA/CIO CANBERRA
RBDWCAD/DESISS COMMCEN CORSHAM
RZYXAH/HQNZDF
RBDWC/MODUK
ZEN/.S. GOVERNMENT/OU=DOD/OU=ADDRESS LISTS/CN=AL JAFPUB(UC)
ZEN/COMMCEN OTTAWA
ZEN/NAMILCOM
ZEN/NCSA HQ
ZEN/NCSA NRA
ZEN/SAF XCD(uc)
ZEN/SAF WASHINGTON DC
ZEN/HQ CINCGERFLEET
INFO ZEN/USMCEB(uc)
ZEN/JOINT STAFF(uc)
ZEN/COMNAVNETWARCOM NORFOLK VA
ZEN/ADMIRALDANFLEET
ZEN/MOD LV
ZEN/PLNAVOPS
ZEN/CINCLITNAV
ZEN/COMESTNAV
ZEN/COMBALTRON
UNCLASSIFIED//
MSG ID/GENADMIN/USMCEB WASHINGTON DC//
SUBJ/JAFPUB 24-2012//
GENTEXT/REMARKS/SIC SRZ/ZBA
RELEASABLE TO NATO AS NATO UNCLASSIFIED
MSG CORR 3/1 ACP 113 (Al)
A ADD C CHANGE D DELETE
EFFECTIVE IMMED
SECTION 1

INTERNATIONAL CALLSIGNS

DELETE:

DRAU KOELN (FFGH) (F 211) (D-N)

DRCH S 74 NERZ (PGFGM) (P 6124) (D-N)
DRCK S 77 DACHS (PGFGM) (P 6127) (D-N)
DRDI U 15 (SSK) (S 194) (D-N)
DRDJ U 16 (SSK) (S 195) (D-N)
DRDK U 17 (SSK) (S 196) (D-N)
DRDL U 18 (SSK) (S 197) (D-N)
DRDP U 22 (SSK) (S 171) (D-N)
DRDQ U 23 (SSK) (S 172) (D-N)
DRDR U 24 (SSK) (S 173) (D-N)
DRDS U 25 (SSK) (S 174) (D-N)

DRFK LABOE (MSC) (M 1097) (D-N)
DRFU KULMBACH (MSC) (M 1091) (D-N)
DRKT WESTERWALD (AK) (A 1435) (D-N)
DRNS ASCHAU (YAG) (Y 1685) (D-N)
DRNZ BORBY (YAG) (Y 1687) (D-N)
DROO TF 5 (YPT) (Y 855) (D-N)



ADD:

DRKC BONN (AFS) (A 1413) (D-N)

CHANGE:

DRBE LUDWIGSHAFEN AM RHEIN (FSG)(F 264) (D-N)

SECTION 9A

FEDERAL REPUBLIC OF GERMANY
NAVAL SHIPS (BY NAME)
IDENTIFIERS

AND TACAN

DELETE:

KOELN (FFGH) (F 211) (D-N)

74 NERZ (PGFGM) (P

77
15
16
17
18
22
23
24
25

ccccccccwm

DACHS
(SSK)
(SSK)
(SSK)
(SSK)
(SSK)
(SSK)
(SSK)
(SSK)

(PGFGM)

(S
(s
(S
(S
(S
(S
(S
(S

194)
195)
196)
197)
171)
172)
173)
174)

6124) (D-N)

(P 6127) (D-N)
(D-N)

(D-N)

(D-N)

(D-N)

(D-N)

(D-N)

(D-N)

(D-N)

LABOE (MSC) (M 1097) (D-N)
KULMBACH (MSC) (M 1091) (D-N)
WESTERWALD (AK) (A 1435) (D-N)
ASCHAU (YAG) (Y 1685) (D-N)
BORBY (YAG) (Y 1687) (D-N)

TF 5 (YPT) (Y 855) (D-N)

ADD:

BONN (AFS) (A 1413) (D-N)

CHANGE:

LUDWIGSHAFEN AM RHEIN (FSG)(F 264) (D-N)

SECTION 9B

FEDERAL REPUBLIC OF GERMANY
NAVAL SHIPS (BY CLASS)

DELETE:

KOELN (FFGH) (F 211) (D-N)

74 NERZ (PGFGM) (P

77
15
16
17
18
22
23
24
25

ccccccccwm

DACHS
(SSK)
(SSK)
(SSK)
(SSK)
(SSK)
(SSK)
(SSK)
(SSK)

(PGFGM)

(S
(S
(S
(S
(S
(S
(s
(S

194)
195)
196)
197)
171)
172)
173)
174)

6124) (D-N)

(P 6127) (D-N)
(D-N)

(D-N)

(D-N)

(D-N)

(D-N)

(D-N)

(D-N)

(D-N)

LABOE (MSC) (M 1097) (D-N)
KULMBACH (MSC) (M 1091) (D-N)
WESTERWALD (AK) (A 1435) (D-N)
ASCHAU (YAG) (Y 1685) (D-N)
BORBY (YAG) (Y 1687) (D-N)

TF 5 (YPT) (Y 855) (D-N)

DRAU

DRCK
DRDI
DRDJ
DRDK
DRUL
DRUP
DRDQ
DRDR
DRDS
DRFK
DRFU

DRNS
DRNZ
DROO

DRKC

DRBE

DRAU

DRCK
DRDI
DRDJ
DRDK
DRUL
DRUP
DRDQ
DRDR
DRDS
DRFK
DRFU

DRNS
DRNZ
DROO

DRCH

DRKT

DRCH

DRKT



BT

ADD:
BONN (AFS) (A 1413) (D-N) DRKC
CHANGE :
LUDWIGSHAFEN AM RHEIN (FSG)(F 264) (D-N) DRBE



